

Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. to Report First Quarter 2020 Financial Results on May 7, 2020

April 23, 2020

LAKE FOREST, II.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 23, 2020-- Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. (Nasdaq: REYN)(the "Company"), announced today it will report results for the first quarter ended March 31, 2020 on Thursday, May 7, 2020 before market open.

The Company will host a conference call to discuss these results at 7:30 a.m. Central Time (8:30 a.m. Eastern Time). Investors interested in participating in the live call can dial 855-982-6675 from the U.S. and 614-999-7352 internationally. A telephone replay will be available approximately two hours after the call concludes through Thursday, May 21, 2020, by dialing 855-859-2056 from the U.S., or 404-537-3406 from international locations, and entering confirmation code 4361736.

There will also be a simultaneous, live webcast available on the Investors section of the Company's website at www.reynoldsconsumerproducts.com. The webcast will be archived for 30 days.

About Reynolds Consumer Products Inc.

RCP's mission is to simplify daily life so consumers can enjoy what matters most. RCP is a market-leading consumer products company with a presence in 95% of households across the United States. RCP produces and sells products across three broad categories: cooking products, waste & storage products and tableware that are sold under iconic brands such as Reynolds and Hefty, as well as under store brands that are strategically important to RCP's customers. Overall, across both branded and store brand offerings, RCP holds the #1 or #2 U.S. market share position in the majority of product categories in which it participates.

REYN-F

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200423005175/en/

Media

Kate Ottavio Kent
Kate.OttavioKent@icrinc.com
203-682-8276

Investors

Katie Turner & Anna Kate Heller Investors@ReynoldsBrands.com 646-277-1228

Source: Reynolds Consumer Products Inc.